
 
 

    

DVM Year 1 Class (Class of 2029), Fall 2025, Exam/Quiz Schedule     (updated 07/25/2025) 
 
COURSE NAME 

 
NUMBER Exam/Quiz Date 

 
COORDINATOR 

 

Introduction to the Veterinary  

Profession, Animal Welfare and 

Financial Literacy 

VMED 800A  

Dr. Faraj 

Dr. Teshome  

 

 Midterm I Exam Monday, 9/22/2025 (1:10pm-3:00pm) 
 

 

 Midterm II Exam Monday, 11/03/2025 (1:10pm-3:00pm) 
 

 

 Final Exam Tuesday, 12/09/2025 (1:10pm-3:00pm) 
 

 

  
 

 

 
Veterinary Anatomy I 

 
VMED 801 

Dr. Dafalla  

 

 Exam 1 
Thursday, 09/11/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)   

 

 Exam 2 
Thursday, 10/16/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)   

 

 Exam 3 
Thursday, 11/13/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)   

 

 Final Laboratory Exam 
Friday, 12/05/2025 (1:00pm-4:00pm)   

 

 Final Written Exam 
Monday, 12/08/2025 (9:00am-11:00am)   

    

 

Veterinary Microanatomy I 
 

VMED 802 
 

Dr. Adu-Addai  

Quiz 1 Tuesday, 8/26/2025(1:10 pm – 2:00 pm)   

Midterm 1 (Lecture & Lab) Tuesday, 09/23/2025 (1:00 pm-2:00pm)   

Quiz 2 Tuesday, 10/07/2025 (1:00 pm – 4pm)   

Midterm 2 (Lecture & Lab) Tuesday, 10/28/2025 (1:10 pm-2:00pm)   

Quiz 3 Tuesday, 12/02/2025 (1:00 pm – 2:00 pm)   

Final Exam Friday, 12/12/2025 (10:00 am - 1:00pm)    

    



 
 

 

Veterinary Physiology 1 
 

VMED 803 
 

Dr. Puri 
 

 

Quiz 1 
Wednesday, 09/03/2025   

 

Block I Exam 
Friday, 09/19/2025 (8:10am-9:00am)    

 

Quiz 2 
Friday, 10/03/2025 (8:10 am – 9:00 am)     

 

Block II Exam 
Monday, 10/20/2025 (8:10am-9:00 am)   

 

Quiz 3 
Friday, 10/31/2025 (8:10 am – 9:00 am)   

 

Block III Exam 
Friday, 11/07/2025 (8:10am-9:00 am)   

 

Quiz 4 
Friday, 11/21/2025 (8:10 – 9:00 am)   

 

Final Exam 
Thursday, 12/10/2025 (10:00am-12:00pm)    

    

Clinical Skills and Concept based 

Learning I 

VMED 804A Dr. McKenzie  

 Midterm Wednesday, 09/17/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)   

 Final Exam Thursday, 12/11/2025 (1:00pm-4:00pm)   

    
 

Grand Rounds 
 

VMED 805A                                                        N/A 
 

Dr. Teshome 
 

NOTE: Examinations begin at the same time that class begins, 10 minutes after the hour, unless otherwise specified. Announced and unannounced quizzes may be 

administered during scheduled class or examination periods. Students are required to attend classes during the examination period. The final examination 

schedule with dates, times and locations are below. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

1st Year Class, Fall 2025, FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 

 

Course Name Location Date Final Exam Time 

 

Course 

Coordinator(s) 

 

Veterinary Anatomy I (VMED 801) 
 

Anatomy Lab 
Monday, 12/05/2025 

(Laboratory Exam) 
1pm - 4pm Dr. Dafalla 

 

Veterinary Anatomy I (VMED 801) 

 

Computer Labs 
Monday, 12/08/2025 

(Written Exam) 
9am – 11am Dr. Dafalla 

The Veterinary Profession, 

Veterinary Law & Ethics, and Financial 

Literacy (VMED 800A) 

Auditorium 
Tuesday, 12/09/2025 

 

1pm - 3pm 
 

Dr. Faraj 

Clinical Skills and Concept based 

Learning I (VMED 804A) 
Auditorium Thursday, 12/11/2025 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Dr. McKenzie 

Veterinary Physiology 1(VMDED 803) Auditorium 

 

Wednesday, 12/10/2025 

 

 

10:00 am – 12:00 pm 
Dr. Puri 

Veterinary Microanatomy I (VMED 

802) 

 

Auditorium Friday, 12/12/2025 
10:00 am – 1:00 pm          Dr. Adu-Addai 

 


